
2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 113 12 APR 2019 - 06:00 Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 13

 

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:01.81 27.19 58.08 1:30.20 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009

AR 2:04.14 28.79 1:00.57 1:32.49 MOHLER Mary USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 2:05.87 28.69 1:00.13 1:32.72 FLICKINGER Hali USA Irvine, CA (USA) 25 JUL 2018

CR 2:06.76 ADAMS Cammile USA Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2012

WJ 2:06.29 HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WHITLOW Cabell UN-NC4 2:13.671 (2) 1:38.80(=1) 1:03.73(3) 30.120.73
33.61 35.07 34.87

SMUTNY Mary SOFL2 2:15.422 1.75(1) 1:38.57(=1) 1:03.73(2) 29.880.71
33.85 34.84 36.85

SAIZ Hannah UN-WI6 2:16.053 2.38(3) 1:38.87(3) 1:03.89(1) 29.750.72
34.14 34.98 37.18

GROSSKLAUS Olivia SMU7 2:16.104 2.43(4) 1:40.28(4) 1:04.56(4) 30.140.61
34.42 35.72 35.82

STOTLER Sara PSA8 2:17.325 3.65(5) 1:40.52(5) 1:04.98(5) 30.340.77
34.64 35.54 36.80

BULLOCK Morgan WVU1 2:17.576 3.90(6) 1:40.60(7) 1:05.61(7) 30.980.74
34.63 34.99 36.97

PAEZ Isabella PRVT5 2:18.197 4.52(7) 1:41.55(6) 1:05.38(6) 30.450.68
34.93 36.17 36.64

LEE Easop UN-NC3 2:18.948 5.27(8) 1:41.88(8) 1:05.89(8) 31.010.68
34.88 35.99 37.06

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FLICKINGER Hali ABSC4 2:07.031 (1) 1:34.55(1) 1:01.33(2) 28.890.66
32.44 33.22 32.48

DRABOT Katie UN-PC5 2:08.652 1.62(3) 1:35.20(3) 1:01.85(3) 29.030.73
32.82 33.35 33.45

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD6 2:09.093 2.06(2) 1:35.19(2) 1:01.70(1) 28.600.61
33.10 33.49 33.90

KINGSLEY Megan ABSC3 2:10.254 3.22(5) 1:36.47(5) 1:03.01(5) 29.580.60
33.43 33.46 33.78

EASTIN Ella ALTO2 2:10.805 3.77(4) 1:36.39(4) 1:02.88(4) 29.540.74
33.34 33.51 34.41

KRAUS Alena UOFL1 2:12.866 5.83(6) 1:38.10(6) 1:03.56(6) 29.650.71
33.91 34.54 34.76

GINGRICH Leah HURR7 2:13.057 6.02(7) 1:38.13(7) 1:03.68(7) 30.200.60
33.48 34.45 34.92

ABRUZZO Mia PWAC8 2:13.818 6.78(8) 1:39.30(8) 1:04.71(8) 30.540.76
34.17 34.59 34.51

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 113 12 APR 2019 - 06:00 Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 13

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

McCONAGHA Mackenzie NCAP4 2:16.101 (1) 1:39.85(1) 1:04.56(1) 29.980.73
34.58 35.29 36.25

BURT Maddy SWIM5 2:20.692 4.59(3) 1:43.23(3) 1:06.14(2) 30.460.71
35.68 37.09 37.46

GRAHAM Kayla NCAP3 2:20.973 4.87(2) 1:43.12(4) 1:06.17(4) 30.810.75
35.36 36.95 37.85

KOVACS Reka WVU6 2:22.174 6.07(4) 1:43.46(2) 1:06.04(3) 30.560.62
35.48 37.42 38.71

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 114 12 APR 2019 - 06:10 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 14

 

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

AR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 1:52.20 25.47 53.75 1:23.04 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 2008

CR 1:55.29 LI Zhuahao CHN Indianapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2017

WJ 1:53.79 MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

COETZEE Wilrich NZL3 2:02.851 (1) 1:28.97(1) 57.50(1) 26.640.65
30.86 31.47 33.88

DAVIS Luke AESC5 2:03.832 0.98(2) 1:31.41(2) 58.84(2) 27.270.66
31.57 32.57 32.42

CORREDOR Santi GSC4 2:04.913 2.06(4) 1:31.91(=5) 59.98(4) 28.070.70
31.91 31.93 33.00

WHEELER Gordon RHA2 2:04.934 2.08(7) 1:32.90(7) 1:00.50(5) 28.080.73
32.42 32.40 32.03

RIGGS William GAME6 2:05.335 2.48(6) 1:32.67(=5) 59.98(6) 28.200.64
31.78 32.69 32.66

MARQUARDT Matthew XCEL7 2:05.586 2.73(3) 1:31.64(3) 59.28(7) 28.320.67
30.96 32.36 33.94

TACK Ethan UN-MD1 2:05.717 2.86(5) 1:32.02(4) 59.71(3) 27.760.64
31.95 32.31 33.69

BALBO Chris UN-VA8 2:06.278 3.42(8) 1:33.30(8) 1:00.58(8) 28.910.74
31.67 32.72 32.97

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

IVANOV Antani UN-VA4 1:56.341 (1) 1:25.42(1) 55.27(1) 25.770.63
29.50 30.15 30.92

KALISZ Chase ABSC6 1:57.032 0.69(2) 1:26.05(2) 55.74(2) 26.170.70
29.57 30.31 30.98

HARTING Zach UOFL5 1:58.563 2.22(4) 1:27.63(4) 57.25(4) 26.710.64
30.54 30.38 30.93

SWITKOWSKI Jan GSC7 1:59.514 3.17(3) 1:27.25(3) 56.29(3) 26.520.70
29.77 30.96 32.26

DIXON David WVU2 2:01.945 5.60(6) 1:30.33(6) 58.28(5) 27.030.74
31.25 32.05 31.61

WRIGHT Justin FORD3 2:02.536 6.19(5) 1:29.67(5) 57.90(6) 27.050.54
30.85 31.77 32.86

PERIBONIO Tomas GSC1 2:03.577 7.23(7) 1:30.46(8) 58.78(7) 27.510.64
31.27 31.68 33.11

OH Micah UN-MD8 2:03.688 7.34(8) 1:30.77(7) 58.47(8) 27.800.67
30.67 32.30 32.91

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 114 12 APR 2019 - 06:10 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 14

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BONNELL Matt PWAC4 2:05.261 (1) 1:32.54(1) 1:00.05(4) 28.200.70
31.85 32.49 32.72

WHELAN Matthew UN-NC2 2:07.912 2.65(4) 1:35.27(4) 1:00.94(2) 27.780.70
33.16 34.33 32.64

KLINSKY Spencer RHA5 2:09.143 3.88(2) 1:33.81(2) 1:00.30(1) 27.570.67
32.73 33.51 35.33

INGRAM Zhenya AESC3 2:09.784 4.52(3) 1:34.59(3) 1:00.45(3) 27.870.71
32.58 34.14 35.19

CHARLES Ben MACH6 2:11.055 5.79(5) 1:35.35(5) 1:01.23(5) 28.420.73
32.81 34.12 35.70

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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Official Timekeeping by Omega



2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 115 12 APR 2019 - 06:19 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 15

 

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 23.67 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

AR 23.97 MANUEL Simone USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017

US 24.10 MANUEL Simone USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 2018

CR 24.17 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2016

WJ 24.33 IKEE Rikako JPN Ehime (JPN) 16 SEP 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HINDS Natalie ABSC3 25.371 0.62

KENNEDY Madison MAC-NC4 25.502 0.130.71

ALONS Kylee NCS5 25.693 0.320.63

ARCILA HURTADO Isabella MVN6 25.824 0.450.66

PONSON Allyson AZFL7 25.955 0.580.66

FA'AMAUSILI Gabi UN-GA2 25.966 0.590.64

WEIR Amanda SA8 26.047 0.670.69

LEDECKY Katie NCAP1 26.068 0.690.69

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SMOLIGA Olivia ABSC7 24.831 0.69

MANUEL Simone ALTO4 24.97=2 0.140.70

OSMAN Farida PRVT6 24.97=2 0.140.68

WILK Kasia UN-CA5 25.124 0.290.67

GEER Margo MVN3 25.135 0.300.65

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD1 25.266 0.430.61

KENDALL Amanda MVN2 25.487 0.650.66

APOSTALON Anika TROJ8 25.758 0.920.67

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

JOHNSON Catherine UN-NC5 26.261 0.72

LANDON Anna UN-VA8 26.302 0.040.70

DRUMM Megan NBAC3 26.383 0.120.79

LARSON Breeja NYAC6 26.434 0.170.80

LEEHY Mykenzie UH2 26.515 0.250.74

CUNDIFF Missy UN-VA4 26.646 0.380.70

WOODY Julie SST1 26.757 0.490.65

PISH Melissa UN-NC7 27.128 0.860.59

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 115 12 APR 2019 - 06:19 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 15

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MOYNIHAN Rebecca UN-FL8 26.441 0.76

GEORGES Daniela FORD4 26.652 0.210.69

BRUNEAU Julia UN-VA2 26.743 0.300.63

SMITH McKenna FE3 26.974 0.530.73

CUOMO Lexi MAKO5 27.075 0.630.71

TENG Cathy PRIN6 27.096 0.650.63

TRAHAN Erin SMU7 27.167 0.720.58

SAURBORN Kathryn PSA1 27.258 0.810.68

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 116 12 APR 2019 - 06:25 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 16

 

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

AR 21.15 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

US 21.14 CIELO Cesar BRA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 2009

CR 21.56 ADRIAN Nathan USA Minneapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2015

WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 25 AUG 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TJON A JOE Renzo PRVT5 22.431 0.63

JACKSON Tate UT4 22.452 0.020.70

SENDYK Pawel UN-PC6 22.493 0.060.67

GRASSI Santiago AU2 22.594 0.160.61

MARTINEZ SCARPE Enzo GSC7 22.855 0.420.67

LILE Nathan GAME3 22.886 0.450.66

BRATANOV Coco TAMU1 22.907 0.470.70

GREENBERG Aaron TE8 23.078 0.640.61

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb GSC4 21.691 0.60

ANDREW Michael RPC5 21.832 0.140.66

CHADWICK Michael TE3 21.963 0.270.66

CONGER Jack CAV8 22.414 0.720.69

DELIYIANNIS Mihalis UOFL6 22.465 0.770.65

BARNA Andrej UOFL1 22.556 0.860.60

HELD Ryan UN-MR7 22.597 0.900.63

SAMEH Abdelrahman EGY2 22.628 0.930.64

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

WRIGHT Colin UN-VA4 23.081 0.62

JANIN Florent GCU3 23.132 0.050.62

ELKAMASH Mazen PSC6 23.393 0.310.71

MESTRE VIVAS Alberto GSC5 23.44=4 0.360.71

GOYETCHE Julien CARD7 23.44=4 0.360.65

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz UOFL2 23.486 0.400.68

BEESLEY Forrest UN-CA1 23.997 0.910.70

DOHERTY Jack UN-VA8 24.308 1.220.67

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 116 12 APR 2019 - 06:25 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 16

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BAKER Ryan AAC4 23.211 0.66

ESSING Matthew UN-MD6 23.452 0.240.60

BARR Luke SCSC3 23.583 0.370.65

COAN Eli UNC2 23.614 0.400.62

WILBURN Cason ECAT5 23.705 0.490.73

SUNGALIA Tomas UNC8 23.746 0.530.69

BROWN Joshua PRIN1 23.927 0.710.68

WRIGHT Jack ANSC7 23.948 0.730.68

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 117 12 APR 2019 - 06:52 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 17

 

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

AR 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

US 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

CR 58.96 SEEBOHM Emily AUS South Carolina (USA) 1 JAN 2016

WJ 58.83 28.53 SMITH Regan USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

LIBERTO Morgan UN-SE2 1:02.561 (4) 30.500.55
32.06

EASTIN Ella ALTO6 1:02.572 0.01(6) 30.750.64
31.82

GOUGER Hannah UN-MD5 1:02.643 0.08(3) 30.400.61
32.24

MANUEL Simone ALTO3 1:02.924 0.36(7) 30.850.72
32.07

NAZIEBLO Klaudia UN-VA1 1:03.045 0.48(1) 30.160.56
32.88

ARCILA HURTADO Isabella MVN8 1:03.176 0.61(2) 30.290.58
32.88

APOSTALON Anika TROJ7 1:03.557 0.99(5) 30.580.67
32.97

OEZTUERK Sonnele AU4 DSQ

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SMOLIGA Olivia ABSC5 58.731 CR(1) 28.530.66
30.20

BERKOFF Katharine MAC-MT4 59.832 1.10(3) 29.380.59
30.45

DELOOF Ali TE3 1:00.803 2.07(2) 28.970.62
31.83

BRATTON Lisa AGS2 1:01.024 2.29(6) 29.840.60
31.18

ALONS Kylee NCS8 1:01.145 2.41(5) 29.730.60
31.41

FLICKINGER Hali ABSC7 1:01.316 2.58(7) 30.340.63
30.97

CURZAN Claire TAC1 1:01.767 3.03(4) 29.610.60
32.15

HAAN Elise NCS6 1:03.618 4.88(8) 30.850.58
32.76

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 117 12 APR 2019 - 06:52 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 17

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

HOLLANDER Shay UN-NC7 1:02.681 (1) 30.360.68
32.32

GICHARD Bobbie UN-NC3 1:03.082 0.40(3) 30.710.58
32.37

PASSON Felicity SMU5 1:03.183 0.50(6) 31.150.64
32.03

LADEROUTE Laura UH6 1:03.574 0.89(4) 30.730.64
32.84

POUCH Rose TRA4 1:03.585 0.90(2) 30.540.64
33.04

FULLER Josephine NOVA2 1:03.636 0.95(5) 31.040.61
32.59

POOLE Lauren NBAC8 1:04.347 1.66(8) 31.400.60
32.94

SACHA Ioanna UH1 1:05.158 2.47(7) 31.330.59
33.82

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

FA'AMAUSILI Gabi UN-GA3 1:03.721 (2) 31.130.59
32.59

SKELLETT Alaina MIA5 1:04.022 0.30(3) 31.350.57
32.67

MEILUS Emily UN-VA4 1:05.113 1.39(1) 30.910.61
34.20

GROBLER Gabriella SMU6 1:05.354 1.63(4) 31.920.57
33.43

DRUMM Megan NBAC2 1:05.605 1.88(6) 32.260.70
33.34

YU Roxanne MIA1 1:06.206 2.48(7) 32.270.58
33.93

SCANNELL Quinn UN-NC7 1:06.587 2.86(5) 32.240.67
34.34

LONGBOTTOM Charlotte PACK8 1:08.518 4.79(8) 33.050.57
35.46

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 118 12 APR 2019 - 06:39 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 18

 

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

AR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

US 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009

CR 52.40 PLUMMER David USA Indianapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2016

WJ 52.53 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SAMY Mohamed EGY4 55.661 (1) 26.950.62
28.71

TORNQVIST Samuel UN-VA3 56.482 0.82(2) 27.320.61
29.16

ZUCHOWSKI Josh FAST6 56.623 0.96(=4) 27.580.60
29.04

WALLACE Dominick UN-MD5 56.984 1.32(8) 28.080.53
28.90

MAULDIN Caleb UN-MD2 57.085 1.42(3) 27.490.62
29.59

JONES Elliott PACK8 57.386 1.72(7) 27.960.51
29.42

BEESLEY Forrest UN-CA1 57.617 1.95(6) 27.770.60
29.84

WILSON James UN-MD7 57.748 2.08(=4) 27.580.52
30.16

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

MURPHY Ryan CAL5 53.471 (1) 25.760.50
27.71

GREVERS Matt FORD6 53.812 0.34(2) 26.100.60
27.71

PEBLEY Jacob TE3 54.233 0.76(3) 26.130.60
28.10

STEWART Coleman NCS4 54.394 0.92(4) 26.510.62
27.88

MAIN Corey GSC1 55.245 1.77(6) 26.860.51
28.38

SOFIANIDIS Nikos UOFL7 55.386 1.91(5) 26.730.58
28.65

STUART Hennessey WOLF2 55.737 2.26(7) 26.910.50
28.82

LASCO Destin UN-MA8 56.558 3.08(8) 27.450.56
29.10

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 118 12 APR 2019 - 06:39 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 18

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

PONE Emils UN-PV3 57.551 (1) 27.870.53
29.68

AHUMADA VALDOVINOS Max GSC4 57.752 0.20(3) 28.160.54
29.59

PELTON William NBAC7 58.263 0.71(4) 28.330.59
29.93

KOEPPEN Will MACH2 58.654 1.10(6) 28.510.60
30.14

TARABOCCHIA Elijah QSTS5 58.755 1.20(7) 28.670.60
30.08

HARTKE Austin WVU6 58.776 1.22(2) 28.070.54
30.70

MAYS Matthew ISV1 58.957 1.40(5) 28.440.53
30.51

MICELI Mateo SCSC8 1:01.218 3.66(8) 29.950.59
31.26

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

ROGIC Kristofer UN-CC3 57.661 (1) 27.310.63
30.35

O'CONNOR Christopher CCS4 58.472 0.81(2) 28.140.69
30.33

BISHOP Zachary TUS6 59.263 1.60(5) 29.150.60
30.11

BRIMER Ryan UN-CC7 59.944 2.28(3) 28.630.57
31.31

BRADLEY Lee UN-VA5 1:00.455 2.79(4) 28.990.55
31.46

GALBRAITH Jack UN-VA2 1:00.686 3.02(7) 29.680.55
31.00

MARQUARDT Matthew XCEL8 1:01.077 3.41(8) 29.940.58
31.13

FUCHS Collin PACK1 1:01.668 4.00(6) 29.280.61
32.38

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 119 12 APR 2019 - 06:47 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 19

 

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2013

AR 2:19.59 32.49 1:08.10 1:43.95 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

US 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

CR 2:21.41 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS Orlando (USA) 1 JAN 2016

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BERNHARDT Rachel GAME4 2:33.321 (1) 1:53.36(2) 1:13.75(6) 35.540.73
38.21 39.61 39.96

NEWBY Hanna AESC2 2:34.222 0.90(3) 1:54.31(3) 1:13.93(2) 34.910.75
39.02 40.38 39.91

BARBER Lauren UN-MD5 2:34.343 1.02(2) 1:53.95(1) 1:13.49(1) 34.050.67
39.44 40.46 40.39

McCLINTOCK Katie SEA6 2:34.654 1.33(4) 1:54.66(5) 1:15.05(3) 35.280.74
39.77 39.61 39.99

POOLE Lauren NBAC7 2:35.265 1.94(5) 1:55.21(6) 1:15.24(5) 35.450.62
39.79 39.97 40.05

KONDIS Peyton UH3 2:35.586 2.26(6) 1:55.67(4) 1:14.80(4) 35.290.67
39.51 40.87 39.91

DEAN Connie UN-NC8 2:37.867 4.54(7) 1:57.40(8) 1:17.51(8) 36.660.74
40.85 39.89 40.46

MORRIS Halle UN-NC1 2:40.438 7.11(8) 1:58.24(7) 1:16.65(7) 35.990.73
40.66 41.59 42.19

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LAZOR Annie MVN5 2:23.221 (1) 1:46.70(1) 1:10.04(1) 33.450.72
36.59 36.66 36.52

GALAT Bethany AGS3 2:25.432 2.21(3) 1:48.70(3) 1:11.22(6) 34.270.61
36.95 37.48 36.73

ESCOBEDO Emily COND4 2:25.673 2.45(2) 1:48.35(2) 1:10.74(3) 33.770.71
36.97 37.61 37.32

COX Madisyn TXLA2 2:27.474 4.25(4) 1:49.28(4) 1:11.72(5) 34.260.70
37.46 37.56 38.19

BARTEL Zoe UN-PC6 2:30.015 6.79(5) 1:50.78(5) 1:12.40(4) 34.080.68
38.32 38.38 39.23

KEATING Anna MACH8 2:31.796 8.57(7) 1:52.53(8) 1:13.57(8) 34.820.72
38.75 38.96 39.26

GOETTLER Laura LESD7 2:32.857 9.63(6) 1:52.28(6) 1:12.75(7) 34.590.67
38.16 39.53 40.57

HANNIS Molly UN-SE1 2:34.948 11.72(8) 1:53.73(7) 1:13.39(2) 33.590.72
39.80 40.34 41.21

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 119 12 APR 2019 - 06:47 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 19

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

YOUNG Annabelle NOVA4 2:39.261 (=2) 1:58.22(2) 1:15.73(3) 35.790.75
39.94 42.49 41.04

AI Samantha NBAC7 2:39.292 0.03(1) 1:56.64(1) 1:14.87(1) 34.700.67
40.17 41.77 42.65

HAMBLIN Kaylee MSA1 2:40.533 1.27(=2) 1:58.22(3) 1:16.87(2) 35.650.71
41.22 41.35 42.31

LUSK Zoe UN-NC6 2:41.354 2.09(4) 1:59.18(4) 1:17.67(7) 37.350.73
40.32 41.51 42.17

WILLIAMS Katy FORD5 2:41.845 2.58(6) 2:00.50(6) 1:18.49(5) 36.870.75
41.62 42.01 41.34

CHOI Shaelyn PRIN2 2:43.176 3.91(5) 1:59.79(5) 1:17.95(4) 36.610.65
41.34 41.84 43.38

BULL Megan UN-VA3 2:49.197 9.93(7) 2:05.18(7) 1:19.61(6) 37.110.67
42.50 45.57 44.01

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 120 12 APR 2019 - 06:57 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 20

 

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:06.67 28.95 1:01.33 1:34.02 WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017

AR 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

US 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

CR 2:08.95 WILSON Andrew USA Atlanta (USA) 1 JAN 2018

WJ 2:09.39 29.58 1:02.58 1:35.92 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

RUTTER Jonathan PRVT5 2:14.351 (1) 1:39.34(4) 1:04.74(7) 30.910.67
33.83 34.60 35.01

EVDOKIMOV Alex PRVT4 2:15.812 1.46(2) 1:39.61(2) 1:04.57(5) 30.730.70
33.84 35.04 36.20

WICH-GLASEN Nils UN-SC7 2:16.073 1.72(5) 1:40.49(=5) 1:05.11(4) 30.470.72
34.64 35.38 35.58

ELKAMASH Youssef PSC2 2:16.344 1.99(4) 1:40.44(7) 1:05.53(6) 30.840.69
34.69 34.91 35.90

DELKESKAMP Jan UN-NC3 2:16.655 2.30(3) 1:40.24(1) 1:04.53(2) 30.380.64
34.15 35.71 36.41

TAN Zachary PSC6 2:17.696 3.34(6) 1:41.04(=5) 1:05.11(3) 30.420.63
34.69 35.93 36.65

TYBUR Jonathan AGS8 2:20.387 6.03(8) 1:43.00(8) 1:06.17(8) 31.040.70
35.13 36.83 37.38

CONO Ben NBAC1 2:21.008 6.65(7) 1:41.58(3) 1:04.71(1) 29.990.68
34.72 36.87 39.42

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PRENOT Josh CAL3 2:11.511 (1) 1:37.36(1) 1:03.61(6) 30.180.66
33.43 33.75 34.15

FINK Nic ABSC5 2:12.152 0.64(3) 1:38.18(=2) 1:03.63(2) 29.960.73
33.67 34.55 33.97

CLAVERIE Carlos PRVT6 2:12.873 1.36(2) 1:38.08(4) 1:03.89(1) 29.840.73
34.05 34.19 34.79

POUCH Aj TRA4 2:13.364 1.85(4) 1:38.20(=2) 1:03.63(3) 30.100.69
33.53 34.57 35.16

MILLER Cody SAND2 2:13.735 2.22(5) 1:38.53(5) 1:03.92(4) 30.120.69
33.80 34.61 35.20

KATIS Chuck PRVT7 2:14.496 2.98(6) 1:38.81(6) 1:04.02(5) 30.150.66
33.87 34.79 35.68

WILSON Andrew ABSC8 2:14.827 3.31(7) 1:39.25(7) 1:04.25(7) 30.200.64
34.05 35.00 35.57

CORDES Kevin PSC1 2:15.978 4.46(8) 1:40.39(8) 1:05.17(8) 30.700.72
34.47 35.22 35.58

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 120 12 APR 2019 - 06:57 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 20

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KHOO Lionel UN-SC5 2:18.781 (1) 1:42.05(1) 1:06.25(2) 31.400.64
34.85 35.80 36.73

BONDAROWICZ Chris UN-MD4 2:18.902 0.12(2) 1:42.21(2) 1:06.26(4) 31.840.65
34.42 35.95 36.69

LAMB Josh PACK2 2:19.453 0.67(4) 1:43.76(5) 1:07.42(5) 32.280.77
35.14 36.34 35.69

KUSTO Rafal NCS6 2:19.934 1.15(3) 1:42.77(3) 1:06.72(3) 31.440.68
35.28 36.05 37.16

McGUIRE James RHA1 2:21.755 2.97(6) 1:44.73(6) 1:08.34(6) 32.460.72
35.88 36.39 37.02

FAIKISH Sean NPAC3 2:23.37=6 4.59(5) 1:44.62(4) 1:06.78(1) 31.210.65
35.57 37.84 38.75

GABRIEL Joaquin UN-MD7 2:23.37=6 4.59(7) 1:45.97(7) 1:09.39(7) 33.070.58
36.32 36.58 37.40

LONG Bryar UN-SE8 DSQ

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LACORE Patrick UN-MD3 2:23.541 (8) 1:47.53(8) 1:10.42(8) 33.460.73
36.96 37.11 36.01

NGUYEN Dean UN-MD2 2:23.922 0.38(1) 1:45.03(2) 1:08.57(6) 33.180.61
35.39 36.46 38.89

DIXON David WVU6 2:24.013 0.47(5) 1:46.90(6) 1:09.72(4) 32.920.73
36.80 37.18 37.11

NICHOLS Noah PSDN4 2:24.144 0.60(2) 1:46.38(1) 1:08.04(1) 31.520.73
36.52 38.34 37.76

PORTMANN Jack WVU5 2:24.235 0.69(7) 1:46.94(7) 1:10.10(7) 33.400.69
36.70 36.84 37.29

DUFFY Aidan NOVA8 2:24.326 0.78(3) 1:46.63(3) 1:08.70(2) 32.320.63
36.38 37.93 37.69

CYR Tindar PRIN7 2:24.347 0.80(6) 1:46.93(5) 1:09.59(5) 32.990.53
36.60 37.34 37.41

REZNICK Cole UN-NC1 2:26.678 3.13(4) 1:46.68(4) 1:08.99(3) 32.540.68
36.45 37.69 39.99

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 121 12 APR 2019 - 07:07 Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 21

 

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 24.43 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

=AR 25.48 DAHLIA Kelsi USA Irvine, CA (USA) 26 JUL 2018

AR 25.48 WORRELL Kelsi USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

US 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis, IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017

CR 25.74 DAHLIA Kelsi USA Mesa, AZ (USA) 14 APR 2018

WJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis, IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ATKINSON Alia SOFL1 27.531 0.64

D'ARCY Autumn UN-CC8 27.612 0.080.67

SAIZ Hannah UN-WI3 27.653 0.120.70

TRAHAN Erin SMU5 27.764 0.230.64

PURCELL Kayla UN-VA6 27.805 0.270.75

PASSON Felicity SMU7 27.816 0.280.65

KRAUS Alena UOFL4 28.007 0.470.81

PAEZ Isabella PRVT2 28.418 0.880.67

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

OSMAN Farida PRVT4 25.651 CR0.69

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD6 25.902 0.250.61

CURZAN Claire TAC5 26.183 0.530.65

KENDALL Amanda MVN3 26.334 0.680.65

SCHMIDTKE Aliena SCM2 26.525 0.870.72

HINDS Natalie ABSC7 26.546 0.890.64

CUOMO Lexi MAKO1 27.367 1.710.70

GINGRICH Leah HURR8 27.658 2.000.73

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MASON Zorry MIA5 28.111 0.68

BURT Maddy SWIM6 28.282 0.170.72

BRUNEAU Julia UN-VA3 28.393 0.280.69

SKELLETT Alaina MIA4 28.564 0.450.65

WHITLOW Cabell UN-NC2 28.735 0.620.78

Legend:

= Equal record AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 122 12 APR 2019 - 07:14 Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 22

 

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Rome (ITA) 1 JUL 2018

AR 22.76 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017

US 22.91 LUNDQUIST Bryan USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 18 JUL 2009

CR 23.11 TARGETT Matt USA Charlotte (USA) 1 JAN 2012

WJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 27 AUG 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CONGER Jack CAV4 24.171 0.67

SENDYK Pawel UN-PC7 24.182 0.010.66

HELD Ryan UN-MR5 24.253 0.080.64

IVANOV Antani UN-VA3 24.464 0.290.64

WILBURN Cason ECAT6 24.605 0.430.72

McKENZIE Samuel GCU8 24.926 0.750.71

DELIYIANNIS Mihalis UOFL2 25.047 0.870.64

SOFIANIDIS Nikos UOFL1 25.188 1.010.66

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb GSC4 23.431 0.62

ANDREW Michael RPC3 23.542 0.110.68

SMITH Giles PSC6 23.693 0.260.58

GRASSI Santiago AU2 23.744 0.310.61

LILE Nathan GAME5 23.925 0.490.66

SAUNDERSON Jack TUS8 24.036 0.600.65

HARTING Zach UOFL1 24.137 0.700.64

SAMEH Abdelrahman EGY7 24.348 0.910.63

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

WHELAN Matthew UN-NC4 24.941 0.63

DAWSON Chris NZL2 25.112 0.170.64

CHAVEZ Bryan UN-CA1 25.163 0.220.67

WILSON James UN-MD3 25.394 0.450.59

MORALES Josiah PAQ6 25.585 0.640.69

KLINSKY Spencer RHA7 25.746 0.800.66

DOHERTY Jack UN-VA5 25.897 0.950.64

CHIU Alexander SJAC8 26.128 1.180.66

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 122 12 APR 2019 - 07:14 Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 22

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MAULDIN Caleb UN-MD4 25.411 0.65

COETZEE Wilrich NZL6 25.502 0.090.64

ODERINDE David PACK5 25.733 0.320.60

MESTRE VIVAS Alberto GSC2 25.904 0.490.70

REILLY Colin PRIN3 26.035 0.620.68

MICELI Mateo SCSC1 26.676 1.260.64

PORTMANN Jack WVU7 28.377 2.960.66

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 123 12 APR 2019 - 07:21 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 23

 

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

AR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

US 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

CR 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

FORDE Brooke UN-PC4 4:13.171 0.73
50m  (3) 29.76

31.57
100m  (2) 1:01.33

32.28
150m  (2) 1:33.61

32.22
200m  (1) 2:05.83

32.08
250m  (1) 2:37.91

32.25
300m  (1) 3:10.16

31.87
350m  (1) 3:42.03

31.14

McMURRAY Olivia SWIM6 4:15.212 2.040.75
50m  (2) 29.54

32.33
100m  (3) 1:01.87

32.67
150m  (3) 1:34.54

32.68
200m  (4) 2:07.22

32.58
250m  (4) 2:39.80

32.63
300m  (4) 3:12.43

32.23
350m  (4) 3:44.66

30.55

KULLMANN Leonie UN-SE3 4:15.503 2.330.70
50m  (4) 29.96

32.21
100m  (4) 1:02.17

32.67
150m  (4) 1:34.84

32.14
200m  (3) 2:06.98

32.46
250m  (3) 2:39.44

32.56
300m  (3) 3:12.00

32.35
350m  (2) 3:44.35

31.15

DOYLE Carina NZL5 4:16.164 2.990.72
50m  (1) 29.04

31.93
100m  (1) 1:00.97

32.29
150m  (1) 1:33.26

32.84
200m  (2) 2:06.10

32.55
250m  (2) 2:38.65

32.91
300m  (2) 3:11.56

32.82
350m  (3) 3:44.38

31.78

SMUTNY Mary SOFL2 4:19.615 6.440.68
50m  (8) 30.42

32.61
100m  (6) 1:03.03

32.97
150m  (5) 1:36.00

32.85
200m  (5) 2:08.85

32.88
250m  (5) 2:41.73

33.17
300m  (5) 3:14.90

32.52
350m  (5) 3:47.42

32.19

PISH Melissa UN-NC8 4:24.696 11.520.76
50m  (5) 29.97

32.61
100m  (5) 1:02.58

33.87
150m  (6) 1:36.45

33.55
200m  (6) 2:10.00

34.14
250m  (7) 2:44.14

33.82
300m  (6) 3:17.96

33.76
350m  (6) 3:51.72

32.97

PREBLE Averee UN-CC1 4:26.117 12.940.73
50m  (7) 30.26

32.98
100m  (8) 1:03.24

33.29
150m  (7) 1:36.53

33.60
200m  (7) 2:10.13

33.95
250m  (6) 2:44.08

34.38
300m  (7) 3:18.46

34.08
350m  (7) 3:52.54

33.57

McINTOSH Hayley NZL7 4:26.168 12.990.63
50m  (6) 30.20

33.03
100m  (7) 1:03.23

33.52
150m  (8) 1:36.75

34.14
200m  (8) 2:10.89

33.74
250m  (8) 2:44.63

34.08
300m  (8) 3:18.71

33.97
350m  (8) 3:52.68

33.48

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LEDECKY Katie NCAP4 4:01.501 0.67
50m  (1) 28.60

29.97
100m  (1) 58.57

30.54
150m  (1) 1:29.11

30.70
200m  (1) 1:59.81

30.93
250m  (1) 2:30.74

30.45
300m  (1) 3:01.19

30.60
350m  (1) 3:31.79

29.71

SMITH Leah FORD5 4:05.172 3.670.71
50m  (2) 28.69

30.31
100m  (2) 59.00

31.15
150m  (2) 1:30.15

31.16
200m  (2) 2:01.31

31.40
250m  (2) 2:32.71

31.09
300m  (2) 3:03.80

30.72
350m  (2) 3:34.52

30.65

MEITZ Kaersten BA3 4:09.203 7.700.79
50m  (5) 29.77

31.01
100m  (3) 1:00.78

31.58
150m  (3) 1:32.36

31.32
200m  (3) 2:03.68

31.61
250m  (3) 2:35.29

31.17
300m  (3) 3:06.46

31.86
350m  (3) 3:38.32

30.88

DRABOT Katie UN-PC7 4:11.754 10.250.69
50m  (3) 29.50

31.90
100m  (4) 1:01.40

31.80
150m  (4) 1:33.20

32.32
200m  (4) 2:05.52

31.32
250m  (4) 2:36.84

31.89
300m  (4) 3:08.73

31.59
350m  (4) 3:40.32

31.43

FLICKINGER Hali ABSC2 4:13.805 12.300.64
50m  (8) 30.07

32.10
100m  (8) 1:02.17

32.26
150m  (7) 1:34.43

32.32
200m  (7) 2:06.75

32.28
250m  (7) 2:39.03

32.53
300m  (6) 3:11.56

31.75
350m  (5) 3:43.31

30.49

TUGGLE Claire UN-CC1 4:14.486 12.980.67
50m  (4) 29.57

32.47
100m  (7) 1:02.04

32.20
150m  (6) 1:34.24

32.27
200m  (6) 2:06.51

32.38
250m  (6) 2:38.89

32.90
300m  (7) 3:11.79

31.76
350m  (7) 3:43.55

30.93

MOORE Hannah WOLF6 4:15.227 13.720.68
50m  (7) 29.91

31.72
100m  (5) 1:01.63

32.38
150m  (5) 1:34.01

32.38
200m  (5) 2:06.39

32.21
250m  (5) 2:38.60

32.39
300m  (5) 3:10.99

32.42
350m  (6) 3:43.41

31.81

DONOHOE Madelyn FISH8 4:16.718 15.210.74
50m  (6) 29.86

32.09
100m  (6) 1:01.95

32.85
150m  (8) 1:34.80

32.40
200m  (8) 2:07.20

32.75
250m  (8) 2:39.95

32.58
300m  (8) 3:12.53

32.94
350m  (8) 3:45.47

31.24

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 123 12 APR 2019 - 07:21 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 23

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CORNISH Kristin WESTMR5 4:21.461 0.79
50m  (1) 30.17

32.51
100m  (1) 1:02.68

33.15
150m  (1) 1:35.83

33.56
200m  (1) 2:09.39

33.23
250m  (1) 2:42.62

33.53
300m  (1) 3:16.15

33.39
350m  (1) 3:49.54

31.92

ALVAREZ Maria UN-GA3 4:21.792 0.330.74
50m  (5) 31.35

33.02
100m  (3) 1:04.37

33.03
150m  (2) 1:37.40

32.96
200m  (2) 2:10.36

33.10
250m  (2) 2:43.46

33.05
300m  (2) 3:16.51

33.63
350m  (2) 3:50.14

31.65

ABRUZZO Mia PWAC4 4:22.463 1.000.76
50m  (2) 30.73

33.50
100m  (2) 1:04.23

33.35
150m  (3) 1:37.58

33.59
200m  (3) 2:11.17

33.68
250m  (3) 2:44.85

32.72
300m  (3) 3:17.57

33.19
350m  (3) 3:50.76

31.70

GURSOY Giselle WVU1 4:28.414 6.950.70
50m  (3) 30.98

33.84
100m  (4) 1:04.82

34.29
150m  (4) 1:39.11

34.50
200m  (6) 2:13.61

34.34
250m  (6) 2:47.95

34.54
300m  (6) 3:22.49

33.50
350m  (4) 3:55.99

32.42

RAE Monique UH7 4:28.465 7.000.80
50m  (8) 31.57

33.71
100m  (6) 1:05.28

33.87
150m  (5) 1:39.15

34.15
200m  (4) 2:13.30

34.35
250m  (4) 2:47.65

34.46
300m  (5) 3:22.11

34.14
350m  (5) 3:56.25

32.21

CULOTTA Tori LESD8 4:28.866 7.400.82
50m  (7) 31.49

33.89
100m  (8) 1:05.38

34.48
150m  (=7) 1:39.86

34.32
200m  (7) 2:14.18

34.45
250m  (7) 2:48.63

34.26
300m  (7) 3:22.89

33.80
350m  (7) 3:56.69

32.17

TSENG Courtney PRIN2 4:30.347 8.880.65
50m  (6) 31.39

33.80
100m  (5) 1:05.19

34.29
150m  (6) 1:39.48

34.03
200m  (5) 2:13.51

34.30
250m  (5) 2:47.81

34.19
300m  (4) 3:22.00

34.67
350m  (6) 3:56.67

33.67

BULL Megan UN-VA6 4:35.308 13.840.68
50m  (4) 31.12

34.22
100m  (7) 1:05.34

34.52
150m  (=7) 1:39.86

34.84
200m  (8) 2:14.70

35.26
250m  (8) 2:49.96

35.44
300m  (8) 3:25.40

35.55
350m  (8) 4:00.95

34.35

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BARNEY Regan PRIN4 4:30.871 0.74
50m  (2) 31.03

34.23
100m  (2) 1:05.26

34.03
150m  (2) 1:39.29

35.23
200m  (2) 2:14.52

34.11
250m  (2) 2:48.63

34.41
300m  (2) 3:23.04

34.03
350m  (1) 3:57.07

33.80

BRISTOW Carter NOVA5 4:31.302 0.430.68
50m  (1) 30.92

34.19
100m  (1) 1:05.11

33.98
150m  (1) 1:39.09

34.76
200m  (1) 2:13.85

34.19
250m  (1) 2:48.04

34.92
300m  (1) 3:22.96

34.47
350m  (2) 3:57.43

33.87

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 124 12 APR 2019 - 07:34 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 24

 

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

AR 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.86 1:51.91 2:48.07

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

CR 3:43.55 YANG Sun JPN Santa Clara (USA) 1 JAN 2016

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 201453.35 1:50.26 2:47.72

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MAKHIJA Aryan AU4 3:58.361 0.68
50m  (4) 27.68

30.13
100m  (2) 57.81

30.83
150m  (=4) 1:28.64

30.58
200m  (3) 1:59.22

30.07
250m  (1) 2:29.29

29.84
300m  (1) 2:59.13

30.00
350m  (1) 3:29.13

29.23

ABBOTT Taylor UN-SE5 3:59.252 0.890.69
50m  (=7) 28.15

29.98
100m  (5) 58.13

30.51
150m  (=4) 1:28.64

30.54
200m  (2) 1:59.18

30.28
250m  (2) 2:29.46

30.36
300m  (2) 2:59.82

30.12
350m  (2) 3:29.94

29.31

BAYO Christian TAC6 4:00.083 1.720.74
50m  (5) 27.70

30.02
100m  (1) 57.72

30.60
150m  (3) 1:28.32

30.81
200m  (1) 1:59.13

30.71
250m  (4) 2:29.84

30.73
300m  (3) 3:00.57

30.29
350m  (4) 3:30.86

29.22

DUNWORTH Jack UN-MD2 4:00.464 2.100.69
50m  (2) 27.54

30.37
100m  (4) 57.91

30.28
150m  (1) 1:28.19

31.15
200m  (4) 1:59.34

30.13
250m  (3) 2:29.47

31.19
300m  (4) 3:00.66

30.01
350m  (3) 3:30.67

29.79

WRIGHT Jack ANSC7 4:01.695 3.330.67
50m  (3) 27.60

30.67
100m  (6) 58.27

31.01
150m  (6) 1:29.28

31.43
200m  (6) 2:00.71

30.62
250m  (6) 2:31.33

31.07
300m  (6) 3:02.40

30.50
350m  (5) 3:32.90

28.79

WERNER Peyton GSC8 4:03.826 5.460.67
50m  (=7) 28.15

30.77
100m  (8) 58.92

31.07
150m  (8) 1:29.99

31.33
200m  (7) 2:01.32

30.80
250m  (7) 2:32.12

31.08
300m  (7) 3:03.20

30.78
350m  (7) 3:33.98

29.84

MALONE Reed WILD1 4:04.287 5.920.70
50m  (1) 27.26

30.59
100m  (3) 57.85

30.39
150m  (2) 1:28.24

31.61
200m  (5) 1:59.85

30.78
250m  (5) 2:30.63

31.67
300m  (5) 3:02.30

30.82
350m  (6) 3:33.12

31.16

WIESER Chris DART3 4:08.988 10.620.65
50m  (6) 28.09

30.61
100m  (7) 58.70

31.18
150m  (7) 1:29.88

31.51
200m  (8) 2:01.39

31.27
250m  (8) 2:32.66

32.11
300m  (8) 3:04.77

32.66
350m  (8) 3:37.43

31.55

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

IPSEN Anton WOLF5 3:48.221 0.70
50m  (6) 27.10

28.47
100m  (2) 55.57

29.07
150m  (1) 1:24.64

28.84
200m  (1) 1:53.48

29.02
250m  (1) 2:22.50

29.03
300m  (1) 2:51.53

29.20
350m  (1) 3:20.73

27.49

GROTHE Zane BCH4 3:48.532 0.310.71
50m  (3) 26.68

28.59
100m  (1) 55.27

29.52
150m  (2) 1:24.79

29.33
200m  (2) 1:54.12

29.38
250m  (2) 2:23.50

29.09
300m  (2) 2:52.59

28.87
350m  (2) 3:21.46

27.07

ACOSTA Marcelo UOFL6 3:54.553 6.330.67
50m  (2) 26.62

29.14
100m  (3) 55.76

29.71
150m  (3) 1:25.47

30.13
200m  (3) 1:55.60

30.05
250m  (3) 2:25.65

29.94
300m  (3) 2:55.59

29.55
350m  (3) 3:25.14

29.41

CORREDOR Santi GSC2 3:57.104 8.880.77
50m  (7) 28.06

30.31
100m  (8) 58.37

30.42
150m  (8) 1:28.79

30.16
200m  (8) 1:58.95

29.76
250m  (8) 2:28.71

29.51
300m  (8) 2:58.22

29.96
350m  (7) 3:28.18

28.92

SWEETSER True GSC3 3:57.165 8.940.73
50m  (8) 28.07

29.82
100m  (7) 57.89

30.04
150m  (7) 1:27.93

30.10
200m  (7) 1:58.03

30.00
250m  (7) 2:28.03

29.66
300m  (5) 2:57.69

30.14
350m  (4) 3:27.83

29.33

KIESLER Gil NCS1 3:57.196 8.970.70
50m  (4) 27.02

29.62
100m  (5) 56.64

29.78
150m  (5) 1:26.42

30.50
200m  (5) 1:56.92

30.13
250m  (5) 2:27.05

30.70
300m  (6) 2:57.75

30.16
350m  (6) 3:27.91

29.28

WATERS Ryan UN-MD7 3:57.387 9.160.71
50m  (1) 26.61

29.44
100m  (4) 56.05

29.91
150m  (4) 1:25.96

30.41
200m  (4) 1:56.37

30.24
250m  (4) 2:26.61

30.96
300m  (4) 2:57.57

30.28
350m  (5) 3:27.85

29.53

JOHNSON Luke UN-MD8 3:58.308 10.080.73
50m  (5) 27.04

29.66
100m  (6) 56.70

30.01
150m  (6) 1:26.71

30.36
200m  (6) 1:57.07

30.35
250m  (6) 2:27.42

30.79
300m  (7) 2:58.21

30.52
350m  (8) 3:28.73

29.57
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 10 - 13, 2019

Event 124 12 APR 2019 - 07:34 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Richmond, VA

Results
 

Event Number 24

 

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BONNELL Matt PWAC8 4:01.691 0.76
50m  (6) 28.32

30.09
100m  (4) 58.41

30.97
150m  (7) 1:29.38

30.59
200m  (5) 1:59.97

31.02
250m  (3) 2:30.99

30.61
300m  (2) 3:01.60

30.94
350m  (4) 3:32.54

29.15

DIMITRIOU Dimitrios UNC1 4:01.982 0.290.74
50m  (8) 28.44

30.51
100m  (8) 58.95

30.60
150m  (8) 1:29.55

31.37
200m  (8) 2:00.92

30.45
250m  (7) 2:31.37

30.55
300m  (3) 3:01.92

30.49
350m  (2) 3:32.41

29.57

KARL Jakub UN-IN6 4:02.393 0.700.69
50m  (2) 27.58

30.85
100m  (5) 58.43

30.56
150m  (4) 1:28.99

31.38
200m  (7) 2:00.37

30.84
250m  (6) 2:31.21

30.86
300m  (4) 3:02.07

30.42
350m  (3) 3:32.49

29.90

FABER Hendrik UN-NC5 4:02.474 0.780.61
50m  (1) 27.29

29.72
100m  (1) 57.01

30.03
150m  (1) 1:27.04

30.55
200m  (1) 1:57.59

30.85
250m  (1) 2:28.44

31.52
300m  (1) 2:59.96

31.67
350m  (1) 3:31.63

30.84

ERWEE Luke UN-NC4 4:02.795 1.100.68
50m  (5) 28.17

30.44
100m  (7) 58.61

30.66
150m  (6) 1:29.27

31.00
200m  (6) 2:00.27

31.11
250m  (8) 2:31.38

30.96
300m  (5) 3:02.34

30.97
350m  (5) 3:33.31

29.48

HOOGENBOOM Will NBAC2 4:04.156 2.460.69
50m  (3) 27.63

30.04
100m  (2) 57.67

30.50
150m  (2) 1:28.17

30.98
200m  (2) 1:59.15

31.37
250m  (2) 2:30.52

32.02
300m  (6) 3:02.54

31.32
350m  (6) 3:33.86

30.29

KOSTELNI Chris WAC7 4:05.357 3.660.70
50m  (4) 27.68

30.39
100m  (3) 58.07

30.35
150m  (3) 1:28.42

31.25
200m  (3) 1:59.67

31.43
250m  (5) 2:31.10

31.48
300m  (7) 3:02.58

31.60
350m  (7) 3:34.18

31.17

VIAL Noah UN-MD3 4:06.388 4.690.73
50m  (7) 28.42

30.06
100m  (6) 58.48

30.74
150m  (5) 1:29.22

30.57
200m  (4) 1:59.79

31.28
250m  (4) 2:31.07

31.65
300m  (8) 3:02.72

32.20
350m  (8) 3:34.92

31.46

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

VERBY Tim UN-MD2 4:05.081 0.67
50m  (2) 28.29

31.17
100m  (4) 59.46

30.75
150m  (4) 1:30.21

31.50
200m  (=3) 2:01.71

31.06
250m  (2) 2:32.77

31.21
300m  (2) 3:03.98

30.94
350m  (1) 3:34.92

30.16

THOMPSON Peter BAC4 4:05.782 0.700.72
50m  (1) 27.80

29.94
100m  (1) 57.74

30.88
150m  (1) 1:28.62

31.28
200m  (1) 1:59.90

31.52
250m  (1) 2:31.42

31.77
300m  (1) 3:03.19

31.84
350m  (2) 3:35.03

30.75

FATH Moritz UN-PV3 4:06.393 1.310.68
50m  (3) 28.34

30.47
100m  (2) 58.81

31.26
150m  (3) 1:30.07

31.30
200m  (2) 2:01.37

31.75
250m  (3) 2:33.12

31.56
300m  (3) 3:04.68

32.28
350m  (5) 3:36.96

29.43

WASHART Zach UN-NC5 4:06.574 1.490.76
50m  (4) 28.42

30.64
100m  (3) 59.06

30.97
150m  (2) 1:30.03

31.68
200m  (=3) 2:01.71

31.67
250m  (4) 2:33.38

31.61
300m  (4) 3:04.99

31.65
350m  (3) 3:36.64

29.93

HALLARON David UN-NC6 4:07.185 2.100.63
50m  (7) 28.73

30.90
100m  (5) 59.63

31.32
150m  (5) 1:30.95

31.60
200m  (5) 2:02.55

31.83
250m  (5) 2:34.38

31.55
300m  (5) 3:05.93

30.91
350m  (4) 3:36.84

30.34

KRIGERIS Michael XCEL7 4:11.016 5.930.66
50m  (8) 28.87

31.62
100m  (7) 1:00.49

31.47
150m  (6) 1:31.96

32.11
200m  (6) 2:04.07

31.68
250m  (6) 2:35.75

32.24
300m  (6) 3:07.99

32.25
350m  (6) 3:40.24

30.77

GYENIS Daniel MACH8 4:12.477 7.390.72
50m  (5) 28.47

31.60
100m  (6) 1:00.07

32.38
150m  (8) 1:32.45

32.52
200m  (8) 2:04.97

32.33
250m  (8) 2:37.30

32.13
300m  (7) 3:09.43

32.28
350m  (7) 3:41.71

30.76

JETT Gabriel CLOV1 4:13.708 8.620.75
50m  (6) 28.61

32.15
100m  (8) 1:00.76

31.38
150m  (7) 1:32.14

32.28
200m  (7) 2:04.42

32.86
250m  (7) 2:37.28

33.00
300m  (8) 3:10.28

32.53
350m  (8) 3:42.81

30.89

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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